
Lake Erie College of Osteopathic Medicine 12/4/2014

Internship and Residency Matches
Class of 2012    All Campuses

Site, City and StateMatch Type Specialty Number Matched

DO Internship
Family Medicine

Kennedy Memorial Hospital / UMDNJ  Stratford, NJ 1

Traditional Rotating
Albert Einstein Medical Center  Philadelphia, PA 2

Allegheny General West Penn Medical Education Consortium  Pittsburgh, PA 2

Broward Health Medical Center  Fort Lauderdale, FL 1

Clarion Hospital  Clarion, PA 1

Crozer-Keystone Family Practice  Springfield, PA 1

Crozer-Keystone Health System  Drexel Hill, PA 1

Danville Regional Medical Center  Danville, VA 2

Inspira Medical Center Vineland  Vineland, NJ 1

Kalamazoo Center for Medical Studies  Kalamazoo, MI 1

Kennedy Health System - Our Lady of Lourdes  Stratford, NJ 1

Larkin Community Hospital  Miami, FL 4

Lehigh Valley Health Network  Allentown, PA 4

Lehigh Valley Hospital  Allentown, PA 1

Manatee Memorial Hospital  Bradenton, FL 1

Mercy Catholic Hospital  Darby, PA 1

Mercy Saint Vincent Medical Center  Toledo, OH 1

Mercy Suburban Hospital  Norristown, PA 1

North Broward Hospital District  Hollywood, FL 1

Plainview Hospital  Plainview, NY 1

Riverside County Regional Medical Center  Moreno Valley, CA 2

Sisters of Charity Hospital  Buffalo, NY 1

St. Lucie Medical Center  Port St Lucie, FL 2

St. Luke's Family Medicine  Bethlehem, PA 1

St. Luke's Hospital  Allentown, PA 2

St. Vincent Sports & Restorative Medicine  Erie, PA 1

UMDNJ Medical Center  Stratford, NJ 1

University Hospital System  Richmond Heights, OH 2

UPMC McKeesport  McKeesport, PA 1

DO Residency
Anesthesiology

Grandview Hospital and Medical Center  Dayton, OH 1

Ingham Regional medical center  Lansing, MI 1

Riverside County Medical Center  Moreno Valley, CA 1

Emergency Medicine
Albert Einstein Medical Center  Philadelphia, PA 1
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Internship and Residency Matches
Class of 2012    All Campuses

Site, City and StateMatch Type Specialty Number Matched

DO Residency
Emergency Medicine

Aria Health  Philadelphia, PA 2

Good Samaritan Hospital Medical Center  West Islip, NY 1

Lakeland Regional Medical Center  St. Joseph, MI 1

Lehigh Valley Health Network  Allentown, PA 1

Memorial Hospital  York, PA 1

Mount Sinai Medical Center  Miami Beach, FL 2

Oakwood Southshore Medical Center  Trenton, MI 1

Saint Vincent Hospital  Erie, PA 1

South Pointe Hospital  Warrensville Heights, OH 2

St. Barnabas Hospital  Bronx, NY 1

St. John Medical Center  Westlake, OH 2

St. Joseph Health Center  Warren, OH 1

St. Joseph Mercy Hospital  Ann Arbor, MI 1

St. Joseph's Regional Medical Center  Paterson, NJ 1

St. Lucie Medical Center  Port St Lucie, FL 1

UPMC Hamot  Erie, PA 1

Family Medicine
Aria Health  Philadelphia, PA 1

Bay Area Corpus Christi Medical Center  Corpus Christi, TX 1

Brookhaven Memorial Hospital  Patchogue, NY 1

Capital Regional Medical Center  Jefferson City, MO 1

Carle Foundation Hospital  Urbana, IL 1

Christiana Care Health System  Newark, DE 1

Conemaugh Memorial Medical Center  Johnstown, PA 1

Doctors Hospital North  Columbus, OH 1

Doctors Hospital/Ohio Health  Columbus, OH 2

Firelands Regional Medical Center  Sandusky, OH 1

Florida Hospital East Orlando  Orlando, FL 3

Floyd Medical Center  Rome, GA 1

Grandview Hospital and Medical Center  Dayton, OH 1

Largo Medical Center  Largo, FL 2

Latrobe Area Hospital  Latrobe, PA 1

Maine Primary Care Association  Augusta, ME 1

Manatee Memorial Hospital  Bradenton, FL 2

Meadville Medical Center  Meadville, PA 1

Mercy Suburban Hospital  Norristown, PA 1

Metro Health Hospital  Wyoming, MI 1

Millcreek Community Hospital  Erie, PA 2
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DO Residency
Family Medicine

Multicare Good Samaritan-PNWUCOM  Puyallup, WA 1

North Broward Hospital District  Hollywood, FL 1

Samaritan Medical Center  Watertown, NY 1

Sisters of Charity Hospital  Buffalo, NY 2

South Pointe Hospital  Warrensville Heights, OH 1

Spartanburg Regional Healthcare System  Spartanburg, SC 1

St. Joseph Medical Center  Reading, PA 1

St. Margaret Medical Building  Pittsburgh, PA 2

St. Petersburg General Hospital  St. Petersburg, FL 2

St. Vincent's Family Medicine Center  Jacksonville, FL 1

University Hospital System  Richmond Heights, OH 1

UPMC Horizon  Farrell, PA 1

UPMC McKeesport  McKeesport, PA 1

UPMC Shadyside Hospital  Pittsburgh, PA 2

Washington Health System  Washington, PA 1

Williamsport Hospital  Williamsport, PA 1

Wilson Memorial Hospital  Johnson City, NY 2

Family Medicine/Emerg Med
Aria Health  Philadelphia, PA 2

Internal Medicine
Advocate Lutheran General Hospital  Park Ridge, IL 1

Aria Health  Philadelphia, PA 1

Bay Area Corpus Christi Medical Center  Corpus Christi, TX 1

Botsford Hospital  Farmington Hills, MI 2

Christiana Care Health System  Newark, DE 1

Conemaugh Memorial Medical Center  Johnstown, PA 1

Crozer Chester Medical Center  Drexel Hill, PA 1

Crozer-Keystone Family Practice  Springfield, PA 1

Danville Regional Medical Center  Danville, VA 1

Des Peres Hospital  St. Louis, MO 1

Doctors Hospital North  Columbus, OH 2

Fairfield Medical Center  Lancaster, OH 2

Franciscan Saint James Health, Olympia Fields Campus  Olympia Fields, IL 1

Geisinger - Janet Weiss Childrens Hospital  Danville, PA 1

Geisinger Medical Center  Danville, PA 1

Heart of Lancaster Regional Medical Center  Lititz, PA 1

Jersey City Medical Center  Jersey City, NJ 1

Kennedy Health System - Our Lady of Lourdes  Stratford, NJ 3
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Internship and Residency Matches
Class of 2012    All Campuses

Site, City and StateMatch Type Specialty Number Matched

DO Residency
Internal Medicine

Largo Medical Center  Largo, FL 5

Magnolia Regional Health Center  Corinth, MS 1

Manatee Memorial Hospital  Bradenton, FL 2

McLaren-Oakland  Pontiac, MI 1

Millcreek Community Hospital  Erie, PA 2

North Broward Hospital District  Hollywood, FL 1

Northside Hospital and Tampa Bay Heart Institute  St. Petersburg, FL 1

Palmetto General Hospital  Hialeah, FL 1

Pinnacle Health  Harrisburg, PA 1

Plaza Medical Center of Fort Worth  Fort Worth, TX 2

Reading Hospital & Medical Ctr  Reading, PA 1

Reading Hospital and Medical Center  West Reading, PA 2

Sinai Grace Hospital  Detroit, MI 1

Sisters of Charity Hospital  Buffalo, NY 1

South Pointe Hospital  Warrensville Heights, OH 1

St. John Medical Center  Westlake, OH 2

St. John Providence Health Sys,  Warren, MI 1

St. Luke's Family Medicine  Bethlehem, PA 1

St. Luke's University Health Network - Bethlehem  Bethlehem, PA 1

UPMC Horizon  Farrell, PA 1

Wilson Memorial Hospital  Johnson City, NY 2

Wright Center for Graduate Medical Education  Scranton, PA 1

York Hospital  York, PA 1

Neurology
Sparrow Hospital  Lansing, MI 1

UPMC Hamot  Erie, PA 1

Ob/Gyn
Doctors Hospital North  Columbus, OH 2

Grandview Hospital and Medical Center  Dayton, OH 1

Inspira Medical Center Vineland  Vineland, NJ 1

Kennedy Health System - Our Lady of Lourdes  Stratford, NJ 1

St. Joseph Mercy Oakland  Pontiac, MI 1

Otolaryngology
Oakwood Southshore Medical Center  Trenton, MI 1

Pediatrics
Driscoll Children's Hospital  Corpus Christi, TX 2

Geisinger Medical Center  Danville, PA 1

Henry Ford Macomb Hospital  Clinton Township, MI 1
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DO Residency
Pediatrics

Sparrow Hospital  Lansing, MI 1

Phys Med and Rehab
Larkin Community Hospital  Miami, FL 1

Psychiatry
Henry Ford Macomb Hospital  Clinton Township, MI 1

Larkin Community Hospital  South Miami, FL 1

Radiology
Botsford Hospital  Farmington Hills, MI 1

Doctors Hospital North  Columbus, OH 1

Surgery / General
Doctor's Hospital  West  Columbus, OH 1

Doctors Hospital North  Columbus, OH 1

Geisinger Wyoming Valley  Wilkes-Barre, PA 1

Peninsula Hospital Center  Great Neck, NY 1

St. Barnabas Hospital  Bronx, NY 1

St. John Providence Health Sys,  Warren, MI 1

Summa Western Reserve Hospital  Cuyahoga Falls, OH 1

UPMC Horizon  Farrell, PA 1

Surgery / Orthopedic
Doctors Hospital North  Columbus, OH 1

Garden City Osteopathic Hosp.  Garden City, MI 1

Ingham Regional medical center  Lansing, MI 1

Ingham Regional Medical Center  Lansing, MI 1

McLaren- Greater Lansing  Lansing, MI 1

Memorial Hospital  York, PA 1

Millcreek Community Hospital  Erie, PA 3

Pinnacle Health  Harrisburg, PA 1

Pinnacle Health-Community General  Harrisburg, PA 1

South Pointe Hospital  Warrensville Heights, OH 1

St. Anthony's Hospital  Oklahoma City, OK 1

Surgery / Otolaryngology
Millcreek Community Hospital  Erie, PA 1

Surgery / Otorhinolaryng
Philadelphia College of Osteopathic Medicine MedNet  Philadelphia, PA 1

Traditional Rotating
Largo Medical Center  Largo, FL 2

North Broward Hospital District  Hollywood, FL 1

St Johns West Shore  Westlake, OH 1

St. Petersburg General Hospital  St. Petersburg, FL 1
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Internship and Residency Matches
Class of 2012    All Campuses

Site, City and StateMatch Type Specialty Number Matched

DO Residency
Traditional Rotating

UPMC Mercy Hospital of Pittsburgh  Pittsburgh, PA 1

UPMC Shadyside Center for Integrative Medicine  Pittsburgh, PA 1

Wellington Regional Medical Center  Wellington, FL 1

Urology
Albert Einstein Medical Center  Philadelphia, PA 1

GMEI Consortium- MSU  East Lansing, MI 1

Military Internship
Transitional Year

Eisenhower Army Medical Center  Fort Gordon, GA 1

Madigan Army Medical Center  Tacoma, WA 1

Portsmouth Naval Hospital  Portsmouth, VA 2

Military Residency
Family Medicine

Martin Army Community Hospital  Columbus, GA 1

Naval Hospital Camp Pendleton  Camp Pendleton, CA 1

Womack Army Hospital  Ft. Bragg, NC 1

Womack Army Medical Center  Fort Bragg, NC 1

Internal Medicine
Tripler Army Medical Center  Honolulu, HI 2

Wilford Hall Medical Center  Lackland AFB, TX 2

Pathology
Walter Reed Army Medical Center  Bethesda, MD 1

Pediatrics
Madigan Army Medical Center  Tacoma, WA 1

Naval Medical Center San Diego  San Diego, CA 1

Portsmouth Naval Hospital  Portsmouth, VA 1

Wilford Hall Medical Center  Lackland AFB, TX 1

Wright Patterson Medical Center  Wright-Patterson AFB, OH 1

Psychiatry
Wilford Hall Medical Center  Lackland AFB, TX 1

Wright Patterson Medical Center  Wright-Patterson AFB, OH 1

Radiology
Madigan Army Medical Center  Tacoma, WA 1

Surgery / Orthopedic
Naval Medical Center San Diego  San Diego, CA 1

Transitional Year
Tripler Army Medical Center  Honolulu, HI 1

Allopathic Internship
Allopathic Residencies

Akron Children's Hospital  Akron, OH 1
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Internship and Residency Matches
Class of 2012    All Campuses

Site, City and StateMatch Type Specialty Number Matched

Allopathic Internship
Internal Medicine

Peconic Bay Medical Center  Riverhead, NY 1

Traditional Rotating
Illinois Masonic Medical Center  Chicago, IL 1

Transitional Year
Allegheny General Hospital  Pittsburgh, PA 1

Aultman Hospital  Canton, OH 1

Grand Rapids Medical Education Partners (GRMEP)  Grand Rapids, MI 1

Henry Ford Health System  Detroit, MI 1

Jersey Shore University Medical Center  Neptune, NJ 1

Jewish Hospital  Cincinnati, OH 1

Lehigh Valley Health Network  Allentown, PA 1

Michigan State University/KCMS  Kalamazoo, MI 1

Peconic Bay Medical Center  Riverhead, NY 1

Riverside Methodist Hospital  Columbus, OH 2

St. Petersburg General Hospital  St. Petersburg, FL 2

St. Vincent Charity Hospital and HC  Cleveland, OH 1

University of California at Irvine, Medical Center  Irvine, CA 1

University of Connecticut Health Center  Farmington, CT 1

Upstate Hospital  Syracuse, NY 1

USF Health COM  Tampa, FL 1

Women and Children's Hospital of Buffalo  Buffalo, NY 1

Wright State University  Dayton, OH 2

York Hospital  York, PA 1

Allopathic Residency
Anesthesiology

Albany Medical Center  Albany, NY 1

Cleveland Clinic Foundation  Avon, OH 1

Georgia Health Sciences University  Augusta, GA 1

Henry Ford Health System  Detroit, MI 1

Indiana University School of Medicine  Indianapolis, IN 1

Jackson Memorial  Miami, FL 1

Shands at University of Florida College of Medicine  Gainesville, FL 1

Thomas Jefferson University Hospital  Philadelphia, PA 1

Emergency Medicine
Eastern Virginia Medical School  Norfolk, VA 1

Florida Hospital Orlando  Orlando, FL 1

Georgia Health Sciences University  Augusta, GA 2

Michigan State University  Kalamazoo, MI 1
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Allopathic Residency
Emergency Medicine

St. Luke's Family Medicine  Bethlehem, PA 1

St. Vincent Mercy Medical Center  Toledo, OH 1

Strong Memorial Hospital  Rochester, NY 1

Summa Health System  Akron, OH 1

SUNY Downstate Medical Center  Brooklyn, NY 1

Texas Southern University  Houston, TX 1

University of Buffalo School of Medicine  Buffalo, NY 2

University of Illinois at Chicago  Chicago, IL 1

Family Medicine
Advocate Lutheran General Hospital  Park Ridge, IL 1

Akron General Medical Center  Akron, OH 1

Geisinger Medical Center  Danville, PA 1

Georgetown University School of Medicine  Washington, DC 1

Highland Family Medicine  Rochester, NY 1

Kaiser Permanente  San Diego, CA 2

Maine Medical Center  Portland, ME 1

Mayo Clinic College of Medicine  Rochester, MN 1

Memorial Hospital of Rhode Island  Pawtucket, RI 1

Rapid City Regional Hospital  Rapid City, SD 1

Saint Joseph's Hospital Health Center  Syracuse, NY 2

St. Joseph Health Center  Warren, OH 1

St. Joseph's Hospital  Chicago, IL 1

St. Mary Corwin/Parkview  Pueblo, CO 2

University at Buffalo  Buffalo, NY 1

University of Tennessee  Memphis, TN 1

University of Texas Southwestern Medical School  Dallas, TX 1

Valley Baptist Medical Center  Harlingen, TX 1

York Hospital  York, PA 1

Internal Medicine
Akron General Medical Center  Akron, OH 1

Beth Israel Medical Center  New York, NY 2

Case Western Reserve University, SOM  Cleveland, OH 1

Drexel University College of Medicine  Philadelphia, PA 1

East Tennessee State Universit  Johnson City, TN 1

Georgia Health Sciences University  Augusta, GA 1

Grand Rapids Medical Education Partners (GRMEP)  Grand Rapids, MI 1

Indiana University School of Medicine  Indianapolis, IN 1

Jackson State University  Jackson, MS 1
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Class of 2012    All Campuses

Site, City and StateMatch Type Specialty Number Matched

Allopathic Residency
Internal Medicine

Jacobi Medical Center  Bronx, NY 1

Kentucky State University  Frankfort, KY, KY 1

Legacy Emanuel Hospital and Health Center  Portland, OR 1

Loyola University Medical Center  Maywood, IL 1

Morristown Medical Center  Morristown, NJ 1

New York Hospital Medical Ctr of Queens  Flushing, NY 1

Riverside Methodist Hospital  Columbus, OH 1

Saint Vincent Indianapolis Hospital  Indianapolis, IN 1

Shands at University of Florida College of Medicine  Gainesville, FL 2

St. Elizabeth Health Center  Youngstown, OH 1

St. Lukes-Roosevelt  New York, NY 1

Summa Akron City Hospital  Akron, OH 1

Summa Health System  Akron, OH 1

Temple University Hospital  Philadelphia, PA 1

UC Riverside School of Medicine  Riverside, CA 1

University at Buffalo  Buffalo, NY 2

University of Buffalo School of Medicine  Buffalo, NY 1

University of Florida College of Medicine  Jacksonville, FL 1

University of Louisville School of Medicine  Louisville, KY 1

University of Nebraska at Omaha  Omaha, NE 1

UPMC Mercy Hospital of Pittsburgh  Pittsburgh, PA 1

York Hospital  York, PA 1

Neurology
Blue Ridge Health Care Family Practice  Morganton, NC 1

University of California at Irvine, Medical Center  Irvine, CA 1

Ob/Gyn
Aultman Hospital  Canton, OH 1

Bayfront Medical Center  St. Petersburg, FL 1

Good Samaritan Hospital  Cincinnati, OH 1

Reading Hospital and Medical Center  West Reading, PA 1

Sisters of Charity Hospital  Buffalo, NY 1

Sparrow Hospital  Lansing, MI 1

University of California  Fresno, CA 1

Washington Hospital Center  Washington, DC 1

Wright State University  Dayton, OH 1

York Hospital  York, PA 1

Ophthalmology
Syracuse University Main Campus  Syracuse, NY 1
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Allopathic Residency
Ophthalmology

UPMC Eye and Ear Institute  Pittsburgh, PA 1

Pathology
UPMC Education Program  Pittsburgh, PA 1

Virginia Commonwealth Univ Health Systems  Richmond, VA 1

Pediatrics
Akron Children's Hospital  Akron, OH 1

Children's Hospital Medical Center of Akron  Akron, OH 2

Children's Hospital of Buffalo  Buffalo, NY 2

Creighton University  Omaha, NE 1

Eastern Virginia Medical School  Norfolk, VA 1

Hershey Medical Center  Hershey, PA 2

Jackson State University  Jackson, MS 1

Jefferson Medical College  Philadelphia, PA 1

Loyola University Medical Center  Maywood, IL 1

North Shore-Long Island Jewish Hospital (Children's Hosp)  New Hyde Park, NY 1

Palmetto Health  Columbia, SC 1

Pitt County Memorial Hospital / Brody School of Medicine  Greenville, NC 1

Shands at University of Florida College of Medicine  Gainesville, FL 1

University of Connecticut Health Center  Farmington, CT 1

University of New Mexico School of Medicine  Albuquerque, NM 1

University of South Florida College of Medicine  Tampa, FL 1

University of Tennessee (Pediatrics)  Memphis, TN 1

University of Texas Health Sci  Houston, TX 1

Virginia Commonwealth Univ Health Systems  Richmond, VA 1

Women and Children's Hospital of Buffalo  Buffalo, NY 1

Phys Med and Rehab
Case Western Reserve University, SOM  Cleveland, OH 1

Johns Hopkins University Hospital  Baltimore, MD 1

Ohio State University Medical Center  Columbus, OH 1

Sinai Hospital of Baltimore  Baltimore, MD 1

University Hospital  Cincinnati, OH 1

University of Texas Health Sci  Houston, TX 1

University of Texas Southwestern Medical School  Dallas, TX 1

UPMC Education Program  Pittsburgh, PA 2

Psychiatry
Allegheny General Hospital  Pittsburgh, PA 2

Georgetown University School of Medicine  Washington, DC 1

Henry Ford Health System  Detroit, MI 1
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Allopathic Residency
Psychiatry

Loma Linda Children's Hospital  Loma Linda, CA 1

Medical University of South Carolina  Charleston, SC 1

Ohio State University Medical Center  Columbus, OH 1

Palmetto Health  Columbia, SC 1

Strong Memorial Hospital  Rochester, NY 1

SUNY Upstate Medical Center  Syracuse, NY 1

University of Buffalo School of Medicine  Buffalo, NY 1

University of Missouri Hospital & Clinics  Columbia, MO 1

University of North Dakota  Grand Forks, ND 1

University of Virginia  Charolettesville, VA 1

Vanderbilt University Medical Center  Nashville, TN 2

Wright State University  Dayton, OH 1

Radiology
Ohio State University Medical Center  Columbus, OH 2

University of Florida College of Medicine  Jacksonville, FL 1

Surgery / General
Christina Health Care System  Wilmington, DE 1

Conemaugh Memorial Medical Center  Johnstown, PA 1

Mercy Catholic Medical Center  Darby, PA 1

Penn State Hershey Medical Center  Hershey, PA 1

Pinnacle Health  Harrisburg, PA 1

Pinnacle Health System  Harrisburg, PA 1

Wright State University  Dayton, OH 1

DO Internship Location
Neurology

Valley Hospital Medical Center  Las Vegas, NV 1
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Match 2012    All Areas, All Match Types 

Bradenton, Erie and Seton Hill

Specialty Bradenton Erie
Allopathic Residencies 1

Anesthesiology 5 6

Emergency Medicine 15 20

Family Medicine 24 53

Family Medicine/Emerg Med 2

Internal Medicine 37 58

Neurology 1 4

Ob/Gyn 6 10

Ophthalmology 1 1

Otolaryngology 1

Pathology 2 1

Pediatrics 12 21

Phys Med and Rehab 4 6

Psychiatry 12 9

Radiology 3 3

Surgery / General 4 11

Surgery / Orthopedic 6 8

Surgery / Otolaryngology 1

Surgery / Otorhinolaryng 1

Traditional Rotating 18 32

Transitional Year 12 15

Urology 2

Page 12 of 12


